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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0065 Ahmad Sufyan 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0067 Aleena Abbas 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0068 Aliza Nausherwan (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0072 Fahad Iftikhar 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0073 Fareed Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0074 Fatima Tu Zahra 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0075 Fatir Faraz 39 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0076 Haleema Niaz (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0077 Hamad Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0078 Husna Nadeem 33 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0079 Iqra Urooj 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0080 Jamshed Ali Khan 19 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0081 Kalsoom Bibi 28 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0083 Laiba Farooq Awan 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0084 Maarij Nadeem 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0085 Mohammad Jawaid 13 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0086 Mohsin Iqbal (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0087 Muhammad Ali Zia Khattak 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0088 Muhammad Faran Ishfaq 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0090 Muhammad Husnain 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0093 Muhammad Saad Khan (Withheld d - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0094 Muhammad Suleman Khan 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0096 Mujtaba Zareef Satti 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0097 Naqeeb Ur Rehman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0098 Noshaba Bibi 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0104 Sahiba Nazeer 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0106 Sajid Iqbal Zafar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0107 Samiullah 21 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0108 Sana Ramzan Abbasi 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0065 Ahmad Sufyan 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.21 2.61

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0067 Aleena Abbas 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.19

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0068 Aliza Nausherwan (Withheld due to 4.00 3.88

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0072 Fahad Iftikhar 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.43 2.53

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0073 Fareed Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.64

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0074 Fatima Tu Zahra 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.49

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0075 Fatir Faraz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 22 F - 3 - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.67 3.59

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0076 Haleema Niaz (Withheld due to Fee 3.50 3.48

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0077 Hamad Ali 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 1.92 2.28

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0078 Husna Nadeem 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 79 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.21 2.27

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0079 Iqra Urooj 39 F - 3 - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.08 2.52

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0080 Jamshed Ali Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 42 F - 3 - 1.75 2.19

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0081 Kalsoom Bibi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 41 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.58 2.26

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0083 Laiba Farooq Awan 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.08 3.05

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0084 Maarij Nadeem 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.57

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0085 Mohammad Jawaid 34 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 2.21

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0086 Mohsin Iqbal (Withheld due to Fee 2.00 2.47

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0087 Muhammad Ali Zia Khattak 24 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.93 2.33

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0088 Muhammad Faran Ishfaq 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.67 2.76

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0090 Muhammad Husnain 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.14 2.42

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0093 Muhammad Saad Khan (Withheld d 1.75 2.48

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0094 Muhammad Suleman Khan 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.67 3.03

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0096 Mujtaba Zareef Satti 40 F - 3 - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.83 2.62

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0097 Naqeeb Ur Rehman 37 F - 3 - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.67 2.81

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0098 Noshaba Bibi 33 F - 3 - 23 F - 3 - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 27 F - 3 - 1.25 2.51

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0104 Sahiba Nazeer 36 F - 3 - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.69

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0106 Sajid Iqbal Zafar 37 F - 3 - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 2.58

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0107 Samiullah 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 30 F - 3 - 1.58 2.31

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-B-0108 Sana Ramzan Abbasi 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.05
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0127 Ahtesham Saeed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0163 Touseef Ahmad Sawal (Withheld du - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0185 Adeeba Hameed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0196 Hanzla Khalil 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0198 Laiba Eman 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0199 Muhammad Abdullah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0200 Muhammad Anees 37 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0202 Muhammad Awais 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0203 Muhammad Bilal 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0206 Muhammad Hanzala Almas Abbasi 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0207 Muhammad Hassan Nisar 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0212 Muhammad Shahbaz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0213 Muhammad Taimoor 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0214 Muhammad Zain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0216 Mustafa Jan 32 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0219 Peer Muhammad Haris Shah 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0223 Sidra Karim 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0224 Sufyan Ashraf                                                                      50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0227 Umerzeb Khan 37 F - 3 - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 4 8.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0230 Zain Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0127 Ahtesham Saeed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 46 F - 3 - 31 F - 3 - 1.83 2.49

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-C-0163 Touseef Ahmad Sawal (Withheld du 1.58 2.27

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0185 Adeeba Hameed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 3.08 3.05

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0196 Hanzla Khalil 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.17

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0198 Laiba Eman 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.05

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0199 Muhammad Abdullah 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.81 2.52

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0200 Muhammad Anees 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.93 2.86

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0202 Muhammad Awais 41 F - 3 - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.59

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0203 Muhammad Bilal 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.33 2.74

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0206 Muhammad Hanzala Almas Abbasi 24 F - 3 - 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.00 2.22

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0207 Muhammad Hassan Nisar 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.43 2.65

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0212 Muhammad Shahbaz 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 2.98

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0213 Muhammad Taimoor 29 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 39 F - 3 - 1.33 1.99

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0214 Muhammad Zain 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.64 2.44

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0216 Mustafa Jan 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 36 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.71 2.36

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0219 Peer Muhammad Haris Shah 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.67 2.77

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0223 Sidra Karim 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.75 2.74

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0224 Sufyan Ashraf                                                                      51 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 42 F - 3 - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.92 2.09

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0227 Umerzeb Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 31 F - 3 - 1.82 2.13

B.S SE Aut-2023-M-D-0230 Zain Ali 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.56 2.25
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